shareholders by way of another public announcement in the same newspapers where the DPS has 
appeared. The same will also be informed to SEBI and BSE. 

6.2 Financial Arrangements 

6.2.1 Assuming full acceptance under the offer, the maximum consideration payable by the Acquirer 

under the offer would be Rs 6,93,75,000/- (Rupees Six Crores Ninety- Three Lacs Seventy- Five 
Thousand Only) (“maximum consideration”) i.e. consideration payable for acquisition of up to 
7,50,000 equity shares of the target Company at offer price of Rs. 92.50/- (Rupees Ninety and 

Paisa Fifty Only) per Equity Share, including interest @ 10% p.a. for delay in payment beyond

[...]

sitaenterprises.offer@linkintime.co.in 
Investor Grievance Email: sitaenterprises.offer@linkintime.co.in 
Website: www.linkintime.co.in 
SEBI Registration No: INR000004058 
Contact Person: Ms. Pradnya Karanjekar 

Dear Sir, 

Sub.:  Cash Offer for purchase of upto 7,50,000 (Seven Lacs Fifty Thousand) Equity Shares of Sita Enterprises Limited 

(“SEL”) at a price of Rs. 92.50/- (Rupees Ninety-Two and Paisa Fifty Only) per equity share, including interest @ 
10% p.a. for delay in payment beyond Scheduled Payment Date under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.